


 
16.00-

18.00 
 

16.00-

18.00 
   

Орехова Полина 

Алексеевна  

Актовый зал 

Хоровое пение 
13.30 – 

15.30 

13.30 – 

15.30 
     

Козлова  

Дарья 

Александровна 

Мир медиа  
16.00-

18.00 
 

16.00-

18.00 
   

Зверева Алина 

Александровна 

 

Заведующий ОДОД                                                             М.Б. Маслобоева 
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